TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Oberliga Nordost Sud 2011/2012

07.08.2011
14.08.2011
21.08.2011
28.08.2011
10.09.2011
18.09.2011
02.10.2011
16.10.2011
23.10.2011
30.10.2011
06.11.2011
27.11.2011
04.12.2011
11.12.2011
25.04.2012
19.02.2012
26.02.2012
04.03.2012
10.03.2012
25.03.2012
01.04.2012
15.04.2012
22.04.2012
29.04.2012
13.05.2012
19.05.2012

13:30Uhr
13:30Uhr
13:30Uhr
13:30Uhr
13:30Uhr
13:30Uhr
13:30Uhr
13:30Uhr
13:30Uhr
13:30Uhr
13:30Uhr
13:30Uhr
14:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
13:30Uhr
13:30Uhr
13:30Uhr
13:00Uhr
13:30Uhr
13:30Uhr
13:30Uhr
13:30Uhr
13:30Uhr
13:30Uhr
13:30Uhr

VfL Halle 96 -

1. FC Lokomotive Leipzig -

Chemnitzer FC Il -

SG Dynamo Dresden |l -

Chemnitzer FC Il -

VfB Auerbach 1906 -
Chemnitzer FC Il -
FSV Zwickau -
Chemnitzer FC Il -

FC Grun-Weil3 Piesteritz
Chemnitzer FC Il -
Chemnitzer FC Il -
FSV 63 Luckenwalde -
Chemnitzer FC Il -
Chemnitzer FC Il -

FC Carl Zeiss Jena Il -
Chemnitzer FC Il -

VfB Fortuna Chemnitz -
Chemnitzer FC Il -
FSV Budissa Bautzen -
Chemnitzer FC Il -

FC Rot-Weil3 Erfurt Il -
Chemnitzer FC Il -

FC Erzgebirge Aue Il -
FSV Wacker 03 Gotha -
Chemnitzer FC Il -

Chemnitzer FC Il
Chemnitzer FC Il

FC Carl Zeiss Jena Il
Chemnitzer FC Il

VB Fortuna Chemnitz
Chemnitzer FC Il

FSV Budissa Bautzen
Chemnitzer FC Il

FC Rot-Weil3 Erfurt Il
Chemnitzer FC Il

FC Erzgebirge Aue I
FSV Wacker 03 Gotha
Chemnitzer FC Il

VfL Halle 96

1. FC Lokomotive Leipzig
Chemnitzer FC Il

SG Dynamo Dresden |l
Chemnitzer FC Il

VIB Auerbach 1906
Chemnitzer FC Il

FSV Zwickau
Chemnitzer FC Il

FC Griun-Weil3 Piesteritz
Chemnitzer FC Il
Chemnitzer FC Il

FSV 63 Luckenwalde
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